

Local Crematoria Charges

Worthing Crematorium Prices

Cremation Fee Monday to Friday (after 10.00am)	£1,159.00
Early Cremation Fee (up to and including 10.00am)	£825.00
Additional Chapel Time	£360.00

Woodvale Crematorium Brighton

Cremation Fee Monday to Friday (after 10.00am)	£817.00
Early Cremation Fee (up to and including 10.00am)	£612.00
Additional Chapel Time	£288.00

The Downs Crematorium Brighton

Cremation Fee Monday to Friday (after 9.00am)	£895.00
Early Cremation Fee (up to and including 9.00am)	£750.00
Additional Chapel Time	£450.00

Arun Crematorium

Cremation Fee Monday to Friday (after 10.00am from)	£1,085.00
Early Cremation Fee from	£785.00
Additional Chapel Time	£395.00

Terms of Business

H D Tribe require full payment of funeral accounts within 30 days of date of invoice. If full payment is not received within this period interest at a rate of 2% per month will be applied as set out in our terms in conditions. Deposits are required for grave purchases, burials and additional services over £1,000.

Ownership

H D Tribe Ltd has remained in the same family ownership since it was incorporated in 1958. These currently are A K Warren, W F Warren, D F Kennard, P D Kennard, J M Webber, M J Webber .

Additional Options

H D Tribe Chapel Funeral

£3,507.00

Taking place within one of our own Service Chapels and for all services provided during working hours, Monday to Friday. This will include all normal professional fees, but exclude all 3rd party fees*

H D Tribe Crematorium Funeral

£3,507.00

Taking place at a local Crematorium and for all services provided during working hours, Monday to Friday. This will include all normal professional fees, but exclude all 3rd party fees*

Chanctonbury Cremation Coffin (included in the above)

£508.00

Weald Burial Coffin

£597.00

Solid Oak Coffin

£1,499.00

Willow Coffin

From £775.00

Horse Hearse

From £1,500.00

Printed Orders of Service

From £40.00

Organist

From £80.00

Additional limousines – each

£275.00

Oak Ashes Casket

£151.00

Scattertubes for ashes

£7.00–£30.00

Catering

Price on Application

Donations collection and collation

FOC

Webcasts in our own chapels

FOC

Recordings of funerals in one of our own chapels and onto USB

£35.00

Attending ashes interments out of working hours

£223.00

Organising an ashes burial where H D Tribe were not the Funeral Directors

£163.00

* Current fees include Worthing Crematorium, Doctors Fees for Cremation Papers, and Officiant.